Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Fleet

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Rank

1st

Rank Fleet

1st Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622

Fleet

Coached Wild Wind 5550

TSSA Inter club Regatta

Port Dalrymple Yacht Club

Final Overall Results

Coached Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

SailNo Club

Junior Sabot Fleet

HelmName

WYC Hamish Thomson

CrewName

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett

(1.0) (1.0)

1.0 1.0 10 1.0 1.0 1.0 80 6.0

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

2nd  Junior Sabot Crude Oil

Boat

Loose Cannon
Mini Cooper
XLR8
Whisper
Sailfish

Rough Edge

SailNo Club

HelmName

PDYC Taylor Edmunds

5453 PDYC Sam Jones

CrewName

Elysha Jones 1.0

R1

(2.0)

Sabot Fleet

R2

1.0 1.0
2.0 (3.0DNC) (3.0DNC) 20 1.0 1.0 2.0 15.0

R3

R4

1.0

R5 R6 R7 R8 Total Nett

1.0 (2.0) 20 1.0 11.0

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club

5620 RYCT
7103 PDYC
5514  RYCT
7058 PDYC
7001 PDYC
5499 PDYC

HelmName

William Wallis
Lucy Cooper
Brendan Crisp
Josh Jones
Clinton Blazely
Jonah Stickler

CrewName

R1

1.0
(5.0)
2.0
3.0
(8.0)
7.0

1.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.0

R2

R3

1.0
2.0
3.0
(4.0)
5.0
(10.0)

R4

1.0
2.0
(4.0)
3.0
7.0
6.0

R5

(2.0)
1.0
(5.0)
(4.0)
6.0
3.0

R6 R7
1.0 (2.0)
2.0 1.0
4.0 4.0
3.0 3.0
5.0 (10.0)
(120) 6.0

7.0
9.0

1.0
(6.0)
2.0
3.0
5.0
8.0

Total

10.0
23.0
26.0
26.0
51.0
59.0

Nett

6.0

12.0
17.0
18.0
33.0
37.0



Rank

7th
8th
9th

10th
11th

12th
13th

14th

15th

Fleet

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot

Sabot

Sabot

Boat

Havoc
Cool Change

In The Lime
Light

My Horizan

ltsabote

Under Preasure

Toasted Cheese

Another White
Boat

Fair Dinkum

SailNo Club
7112 RYCT
5439 PDYC
5626 RYCT
5443 WYC
5419 RYCT
5606 RYCT
5467 PDYC
5559 PDYC
5452 RYCT
Rank
1
Rank

1

HelmName CrewName R1
Nick Smart 4.0
Bailey Edmunds 6.0
Fraser Marshall (11.0)
Ethan Price (12.0)
Lachlan 10.0
Richardson
Hannah Mace 9.0
Sam Hillcoat (16.0

DNC)
Ellen Hillcoat 13.0
Daniel Maree (16.0

DNC)

Fleet Boat
Coached Wild Wind

Fleet Boat
Coached Wild Wind

6.0
(9.0)
(11.0)

(12.0)
10.0

8.0

(16.0
DNC)

13.0

(16.0
DNC)

R1 - Coached Fleet

7.0
8.0
6.0

9.0
(12.0)

11.0

16.0
DNC

13.0

16.0
DNC

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

HelmName

10.0
(9.0)
5.0

8.0
12.0

11.0

16.0
DNC

13.0

16.0
DNC

R5 R6
(11.0) (11.0)
7.0 7.0
8.0 6.0
9.0 8.0
10.0 9.0
(13.0) 13.0
12.0 10.0
(16.0 (16.0

DNC) DNC)
14.0 14.0

CrewName Place Points

5550 WYC Hamish Thomson

R2 - Coached Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

HelmName

1

1.0

CrewName Place Points

5550 WYC Hamish Thomson

R3 - Coached Fleet

1

1.0

5.0
12.0

13.0
9.0

16.0
DNC

14.0

4.0
7.0
10.0

11.0
(13.0)

(14.0)
9.0

16.0
DNC

12.0

Total

64.0
60.0
65.0

74.0
88.0

92.0
104.0

116.0

118.0

Nett

42.0
42.0
43.0

50.0
63.0

65.0
72.0

84.0

86.0



Rank
1

Rank
1

Rank
1

Rank
1

Rank
1

Fleet Boat
Coached Wild Wind

Fleet Boat
Coached Wild Wind

Fleet Boat
Coached Wild Wind

Fleet Boat
Coached Wild Wind

Fleet Boat
Coached Wild Wind

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

5550

WYC Hamish Thomson

R4 - Coached Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

5550

WYC Hamish Thomson

R5 - Coached Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

5550

WYC Hamish Thomson

R6 - Coached Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

5550

WYC Hamish Thomson

R7 - Coached Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName

5550

WYC Hamish Thomson

CrewName

CrewName

CrewName

CrewName

CrewName

Place

1

Place

1

Place

1

Place

1

Place

1

Points

1.0

Points

1.0

Points

1.0

Points

1.0

Points

1.0



R8 - Coached Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Coached Wild Wind 5550 WYC Hamish Thomson 1 1.0

R1 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
1 Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones 1 1.0
2 Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds 2 2.0

R2 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
1 Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds 1 1.0
2 Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones 2 2.0

R3 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
1 Junior Sabot Lone Wolf 5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds 1 1.0
2 Junior Sabot Crude Oil 5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones DNC 3.0

R4 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Rank
1
2

Rank
1
2

Rank
1
2

Rank
1
2

Rank

Fleet

Junior Sabot Lone Wolf
Junior Sabot Crude Oil

Fleet

Junior Sabot Lone Wolf
Junior Sabot Crude QOil

Fleet

Junior Sabot Crude Oil
Junior Sabot Lone Wolf

Fleet

Junior Sabot Crude QOil

Junior Sabot Lone Wolf

Fleet

Boat

Boat

Boat

Boat

Boat

SailNo Club

5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds

HelmName

5453 PDYC Sam Jones

R5 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds

HelmName

5453 PDYC Sam Jones

R6 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

HelmName

5453 PDYC Sam Jones

5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds

R7 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

HelmName

5453 PDYC Sam Jones

5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds

R8 - Junior Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

HelmName

CrewName

Elysha Jones

CrewName

Elysha Jones

CrewName

Elysha Jones

CrewName

Elysha Jones

CrewName

Place
1
DNC

Place
1
2

Place
1
2

Place

Place

Points
1.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points



Rank
1 Jun

2 Jun

Rank Fleet
1 Sabot
2 Sabot
3 Sabot
4 Sabot
5 Sabot
6 Sabot
7 Sabot
8 Sabot
9 Sabot
10 Sabot
11 Sabot
12 Sabot
13 Sabot
14 Sabot
14 Sabot
Rank Fleet

Fleet Boat
ior Sabot Lone Wolf

ior Sabot Crude QOil

Boat
Loose Cannon
XLR8
Whisper
Havoc
Mini Cooper
Cool Change
Rough Edge
Sailfish
Under Preasure
Itsabote
In The Lime Light
My Horizan
Another White Boat
Toasted Cheese

Fair Dinkum

Boat

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
5622 PDYC Taylor Edmunds 1 1.0
5453 PDYC Sam Jones Elysha Jones 2 2.0

R1 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points
5620 RYCT William Wallis 4 1.0
5514 RYCT Brendan Crisp 5 2.0
7058 PDYC Josh Jones 6 3.0
7112  RYCT Nick Smart 7 4.0
7103  PDYC Lucy Cooper 8 5.0
5439 PDYC Bailey Edmunds 9 6.0
5499 PDYC Jonah Stickler 10 7.0
7001 PDYC Clinton Blazely 11 8.0
5606 RYCT Hannah Mace 12 9.0
5419 RYCT Lachlan Richardson 13 10.0
5626 RYCT Fraser Marshall 14 11.0
5443 WYC Ethan Price 15 12.0
5559  PDYC Ellen Hillcoat 16 13.0
5467 PDYC Sam Hillcoat DNC 16.0
5452 RYCT Daniel Maree DNC 16.0

R2 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points



Rank
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11
12
118}
14
14

Rank
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Fleet
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Boat
Loose Cannon

XLR8

Whisper

Mini Cooper
Sailfish

Havoc

Rough Edge
Under Preasure
Cool Change
Itsabote

In The Lime Light
My Horizan
Another White Boat
Toasted Cheese

Fair Dinkum

Boat
Loose Cannon
Mini Cooper
XLR8
Whisper
Sailfish
In The Lime Light

Havoc

SailNo
5620

5514
7058
7103
7001
7112
5499
5606
5439
5419
5626
5443
5559
5467
5452

Club
RYCT

RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
RYCT
RYCT
WYC

PDYC
PDYC
RYCT

HelmName
William Wallis

Brendan Crisp
Josh Jones
Lucy Cooper
Clinton Blazely
Nick Smart
Jonah Stickler
Hannah Mace
Bailey Edmunds
Lachlan Richardson
Fraser Marshall
Ethan Price
Ellen Hillcoat
Sam Hillcoat

Daniel Maree

R3 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
5620
7103
5514
7058
7001
5626
7112

Club
RYCT
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
RYCT

HelmName
William Wallis
Lucy Cooper
Brendan Crisp
Josh Jones
Clinton Blazely
Fraser Marshall

Nick Smart

CrewName

CrewName

Place

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
DNC
DNC

Place

o N o aa A W N

Points
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
16.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0



Rank

10
11
12
13
14
14

Rank
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Fleet
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Boat
Cool Change

My Horizan

Rough Edge

Under Preasure
Itsabote

Another White Boat
Toasted Cheese

Fair Dinkum

Boat
Loose Cannon
Mini Cooper
Whisper
XLR8
In The Lime Light
Rough Edge
Sailfish
My Horizan
Cool Change
Havoc
Under Preasure
Itsabote
Another White Boat

Toasted Cheese

SailNo Club

5439 PDYC
5443 WYC

5499 PDYC
5606 RYCT
5419 RYCT
55659 PDYC
5467 PDYC
5452 RYCT

HelmName
Bailey Edmunds

Ethan Price

Jonah Stickler
Hannah Mace
Lachlan Richardson
Ellen Hillcoat

Sam Hillcoat

Daniel Maree

R4 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

5620
7103
7058
5514
5626
5499
7001
5443
5439
7112
5606
5419
5559
5467

RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
WYC

PDYC
RYCT
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC

HelmName
William Wallis
Lucy Cooper
Josh Jones
Brendan Crisp
Fraser Marshall
Jonah Stickler
Clinton Blazely
Ethan Price
Bailey Edmunds
Nick Smart
Hannah Mace
Lachlan Richardson
Ellen Hillcoat

Sam Hillcoat

CrewName

CrewName

Place
9

10
11
13
14
15
DNC
DNC

Place

1

© 00 N o o B~ w N
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DNC

Points
8.0

9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
16.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
16.0



Rank
14

Rank
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Rank

Fleet
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot

Boat
Fair Dinkum

Boat
Mini Cooper
Loose Cannon
Rough Edge
Whisper
XLR8
Sailfish
Cool Change
In The Lime Light
My Horizan
Itsabote
Havoc
Toasted Cheese
Under Preasure
Fair Dinkum

Another White Boat

Boat

Loose Cannon

SailNo Club

5452

RYCT

HelmName
Daniel Maree

R5 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club
7103 PDYC
5620 RYCT
5499 PDYC
7058 PDYC
5514 RYCT
7001 PDYC
5439 PDYC
5626 RYCT
5443 WYC

5419 RYCT
7112 RYCT
5467 PDYC
5606 RYCT
5452 RYCT
5559 PDYC

HelmName
Lucy Cooper
William Wallis
Jonah Stickler
Josh Jones
Brendan Crisp
Clinton Blazely
Bailey Edmunds
Fraser Marshall
Ethan Price
Lachlan Richardson
Nick Smart
Sam Hillcoat
Hannah Mace
Daniel Maree

Ellen Hillcoat

R6 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club

5620

RYCT

HelmName

William Wallis

CrewName

CrewName

CrewName

Place
DNC

Place

© 00 N o o B~ W N -
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DNC

Place

Points
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
16.0

Points

1.0



Rank
2
3
4
)
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
118}
14
15

Rank
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Fleet
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Boat
Mini Cooper

Whisper

XLR8

Sailfish

In The Lime Light
Cool Change
My Horizan
Itsabote
Toasted Cheese
Havoc

Rough Edge
Under Preasure

Fair Dinkum

Another White Boat

Boat
Mini Cooper
Loose Cannon
Whisper
XLR8
My Horizan
Rough Edge
Cool Change
In The Lime Light

SailNo Club

7103 PDYC
7058 PDYC
5514 RYCT
7001 PDYC
5626 RYCT
5439 PDYC
5443 WYC

5419 RYCT
5467 PDYC
7112  RYCT
5499 PDYC
5606 RYCT
5452 RYCT
55659 PDYC

HelmName
Lucy Cooper

Josh Jones
Brendan Crisp
Clinton Blazely
Fraser Marshall
Bailey Edmunds
Ethan Price

Lachlan Richardson

Sam Hillcoat
Nick Smart
Jonah Stickler
Hannah Mace
Daniel Maree

Ellen Hillcoat

R7 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club
7103 PDYC
5620 RYCT
7058 PDYC
5514 RYCT
5443 WYC

5499 PDYC
5439 PDYC
5626 RYCT

HelmName
Lucy Cooper
William Wallis
Josh Jones
Brendan Crisp
Ethan Price
Jonah Stickler
Bailey Edmunds

Fraser Marshall

CrewName

CrewName

Place

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
DNC

Place

—_

o N oo o B~ w 0N

Points
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0



Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15

Rank

© 0O N O o o 0N

A A a a A
a A~ W N -~ O

Fleet
Sabot

Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Fleet
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot
Sabot

Boat SailNo
Toasted Cheese 5467
Sailfish 7001
Havoc 7112
Itsabote 5419

Under Preasure 5606
Fair Dinkum 5452
Another White Boat 5559

Club
PDYC

PDYC
RYCT
RYCT
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC

HelmName
Sam Hillcoat

Clinton Blazely
Nick Smart

Lachlan Richardson
Hannah Mace
Daniel Maree

Ellen Hillcoat

R8 - Sabot Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat SailNo
Loose Cannon 5620
XLR8 5514
Whisper 7058
Havoc 7112
Sailfish 7001
Mini Cooper 7103
Cool Change 5439
Rough Edge 5499

Toasted Cheese 5467
In The Lime Light 5626

My Horizan 5443
Fair Dinkum 5452
ltsabote 5419

Under Preasure 5606
Another White Boat 5559

Club
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC
RYCT
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
PDYC
RYCT
WYC
RYCT
RYCT
RYCT
PDYC

HelmName
William Wallis
Brendan Crisp
Josh Jones
Nick Smart
Clinton Blazely
Lucy Cooper
Bailey Edmunds
Jonah Stickler
Sam Hillcoat
Fraser Marshall
Ethan Price
Daniel Maree
Lachlan Richardson
Hannah Mace

Ellen Hillcoat

CrewName

CrewName

Place
9

10
11
12
13
14
DNC

Place

1
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DNC

Points
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
16.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
16.0



Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0
www.sailwave.com




